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KS2 Children’s Survey 2022/2023
Percentages from the 196 children who responded

Questions Yes® No Don’t know |Comments

1. 1 am happy to come to school. 8% |4% |7% It’s fun. I am so happy.
Teachers are nice. We have a

2. Learning is challenging and develops [82% |5% 13%

my thinking.

3. The school helps me to do as well as| |93% 1% |6% Stresses me out.

can.

4. | know the next step for my learning. |73% |12% |15%

5. Adults help me to develop important  [91% [2% |7%

skills in learning behaviours.

6. 1find my lessons interesting and 80% (8% |18% Most are interesting -some are

enjoyable. hard. Not all of them.

7. Behaviour is good inside school and 81% 4% |15% Most of the time.

children follow the Respect Charter.

8. Behaviour is good in the playground 72% |9% 19% Some people are silly. 1 or 2 are

and children follow the Respect Charter. bad.

9.l enjoy my playtimes and lunchtimes. [94% [4% |2% I like playing outside, people
laugh.

10. | know what to do if | witness or Q%% 3% |3% I tell an adult.

experience incidents of bullying

11. I understand that teachers listento |90% 2% |8%

me and deal with any concerns about

bullying.

12. | feel safe at school. 84% 6% |10% I don’t want to get hurt.
Sometimes I get bullied.

13. I know what to do if | feel worried 82% 7% |11% I could write it on a worry slip.

about something

14. | have opportunities to share my 76% |8% 16% Not all the time.

views.

Sometimes I write in my Magpie
Book.




